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Planning To Sell Your Home?
Call **ANNE (DeFOREST) GENOE**

Your Hometown Real Estate Specialist
Bus: 877-521 1 Res: 853- 1505 Erin: 833-71 17 Tor: 874-3051

Let’s Make Things Happen!
RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc.,

Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale.

S [ have a client wanting
a 4 bedroom home in
Acton.

Churchill Road or
Bovis Subdivision area.
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SUBURBAN

(91) INC.

360 Guelph St.,
Georgetown

877-5211

Tor.(905) 874-3051
1-800-834-5516

: Rt . R .
N\ ' SR R 1
¥ . . "‘-.:.'...'_:.,'I-_-_r 11-1...-':+:::::::-:r:-:-:a:,'..:'.:i:-_-_-i-_- -"..:.:...:,:'-_ I|..-'--‘-.. s
‘ " . '\ ""'-..I‘ 4 . s ,'-:;:::::_::i :_:;::4:.;:: weae ;E:._-:: e :::::Eff::.;: s =
oy o, --+;-:-,-;-;.;.::::;:;:::;:-:-:.;‘:_:.::;:-:::-;-:-:.;*;._-s:.';".i:- s
. ' “"1 ) vy e e e
: A " - . _-I'_ S ey [ LN .'..-.l - ..:'
) \ /3 "2 M . : 1..*.$' e
.‘ i '.I ) _h : : .I (o
] (]
v . .'"I

: Ny This large 3 bdrm home s nes- | e
i1 sy fled on a mature, landscaped 8|
< RN e acre lof. Walkout from kit, FR & | e §

| laundry area to gorgeous wrap- £

around deck. You can sit in the | 3% 388 Y - g 2 % .

SUPER SHARP CENTURY HOME

The large, open concept country style kitchen offers you warm
auil feelings. Cathedral ceiling with beams add character. Watch
the children play in the fenced backyard from the 6 x 3 win-
dow. New carpet, drywall, electrical (200 amp) and plumbing.
Bathroom has pine floors and an antique tub (separate show-
er). Under the stairs (behind the bookcase door) there is stor-
age space. The winterized front porch offers even more storage
space. Call YVAN* for a grand tour to see all the special fea-

tures of this home. $159,900. RM045-96
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Desjardins
*Sales Rep.

gagses: QUAINT HOME

S B . On the edge of

. MR Georgetoun on a gorgeous
& e landscaped lot with
mature trees. Major reno-

kit. or on the deck and look out | = #5se s L | i E " % 8 &< pations have f}’ [l been
done!! Beautiful pine
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to your own private wildlife} = T g * ‘ A

for a complete list of what this § On your front porch. This 3 bedroom bungalow has new kitchen, roof, soffits & furnace, wlo the details. $149,900.

home has to offer §193,900.00. Y from mstr bdrm. Self contained illegal 2 bedroom in-law suite in basement. Call Yoan* today, e BN ,RM028-96
RM146-36 R this home won't last long!! RM102-96 [ sesaseenes 25 o—
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3 BEDROOM

UNIQUE DESIGN

Close to schools, shopping
and parkette. This 4 bed-
room home is approx.
2330 sq. ft. Double garage
and large, private corner

B (0t make this home well

worth the money. Asking
$199,900. Call YVAN* for

all the details. RM341-95 |

TOWNHOME

$99 900 ' RM154-96

HIGH EFFICIENCY HOME

This 3 bdrm home is absolutely
spotless!! The kitchen features
' Cherry wood cabinets, California
ceiling, ceramic backsplash and a
walkout to the backyard. Formal
E [iwing & dining rooms, and a fam-
ily room with wood fireplace.
Large bedrooms, 2+ bathrooms
and large lot make this a great
family home. High efficiency fur-
nace and high efficiency air con-
ditioning add comfort all year
= round! Call YVAN* for a look
through this home. $259,900.

RM142-96

SUMMER’S COMING

7 Wt . sure in your backyard this
Vo A TN summer. Gorgeous 3 bed-
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L B B (4ough this lovely home!
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THE “ULTIMATE"
CREAM PUFF

Immaculate “Cardinal” model
home. This 3+ bedroom home has
everything done!! Open concept
kitchen, dining & living rooms add
elegance to this home!! The base-
ment is very bright and complete-
ly finished. New windows, doors,
100 amp service (breakers). For a
complete list of all the upgrades

> and a tour of this charming home

" call YVAN* today!" $199,900.

RM139-96

CONVENIENT
COUNTRY LIVING

Located just minutes from major
highways and within easy com-
muting distance to Toronto,
Mississauga and Oakville. This
well maintained 3+ bedroom
home is located on approx. 3/4
acre lot. New kitchen, large rec
room, great place to raise a fami-
ly. $232,900. Call YVAN* for all
the details, RM030-96




